
1

2

3

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

247

207.5

179.5

147

147

133

119

117.5

116.5

111

111

107.5

106

101.5

101

92

89

88

81

75

74.5

74.5

69

66

65.5

65.5

63.5

63

60

59

55

53

Clovis West High School

Folsom High School

Oak Ridge High School

Del Oro High School

Sutter High School

Ponderosa High School

Dela Salle High School of Conc

Elk Grove Senior High School

Casa Roble High School

Clovis High School

Madera High School

Windsor High School

Chico High School

Reno High School

Golden Valley (Merced)

Benicia High School

Merced High School

Henley High School

Orland High School

Jesuit High School

Angelo Rodriguez High School

Armijo High School

Tokay High School

Granite Bay High School

Napa High School

Oakmont High School

Bella Vista High School

Oakdale High School

Liberty High School

College Park High School

Escalon High School

Gregori High School

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Plc Points Team CH CO

page 1

Team Scores 2014 Tim Brown  Division @ Sat, 25 Jan 2014 
18:21:50Escape Sports, Inc.  2002-2010      www.escapesports.com



32

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

43

45

45

47

48

48

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

59

61

62

63

63

53

52

51

50

47

45.5

44.5

44.5

44

43

42

42

41

41

40.5

40

40

39.5

38

38

37

36

33.5

33

33

32.5

32

32

31

30

28

28

Washington High School (Fresno

Modesto High School

Yuba City High School

Cardinal Newman High School

Lassen High School

Mission San Jose High

Enochs High School

Kimball High School

Nevada Union High School

Woodland High School

Gridley High School

Vista Del Lago

Bret Harte Union High School

Livermore High School

Will C. Wood

Lodi High School

Roseville High School

Calaveras High School

Placer High School

Woodcreek High School

Central Catholic High School

Whitney High School

Monterey Trail High School

Central Valley High School (Ce

Sheldon High School

Bear Creek High School

Anderson Union High School

Fred C Beyer High School

Davis Senior High School

St Francis High School

Foothill High School (Sacramen

West Valley High School (Cotto

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Plc Points Team CH CO

page 2

Team Scores 2014 Tim Brown  Division @ Sat, 25 Jan 2014 
18:21:50Escape Sports, Inc.  2002-2010      www.escapesports.com



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

77

77

79

79

81

82

82

82

85

86

87

88

88

90

90

92

93

93

93

96

27.5

27

26

25.5

25

24

23

22

22

21.5

21

18

17

17

16

16

15

13

13

13

12

10

8

7

7

6

6

2

0

0

0

Chavez High School (Stockton)

Weston Ranch High School

Pleasant Grove High School

Merrill West High School

Healdsburg High School

El Dorado Hs (Placerville)

Ripon High School

Granada High School

Pioneer High School (Woodland)

Oroville High School

Franklin High School (Stockton

Lincoln High School (Lincoln)

Etna Union High School

Upper Lake High School

Center High School

Corning Union High School

Lathrop High School

Argonaut High School

Grace M Davis High School

Stagg (Amos Alonzo) High Schoo

Willows High School

Chester High School

Shasta High School

Christian Brothers

Sonoma Valley High School

Bear River High School

Dela Salle High School of Concord

Mesa Verde High School

Capital Christian High School

Lincoln High School (Stockton)

Sierra High School (Manteca)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Plc Points Team CH CO

page 3

Team Scores 2014 Tim Brown  Division @ Sat, 25 Jan 2014 
18:21:50Escape Sports, Inc.  2002-2010      www.escapesports.com


