Plc	Points	Team	СН	со
1	247	Clovis West High School	-	-
2	207.5	Folsom High School	-	-
3	179.5	Oak Ridge High School	-	-
4	147	Del Oro High School	-	-
4	147	Sutter High School	-	-
6	133	Ponderosa High School	-	-
7	119	Dela Salle High School of Conc	-	-
8	117.5	Elk Grove Senior High School	-	-
9	116.5	Casa Roble High School	-	-
10	111	Clovis High School	-	-
10	111	Madera High School	-	-
12	107.5	Windsor High School	-	-
13	106	Chico High School	-	-
14	101.5	Reno High School	-	-
15	101	Golden Valley (Merced)	-	-
16	92	Benicia High School	-	-
17	89	Merced High School	-	-
18	88	Henley High School	-	-
19	81	Orland High School	-	-
20	75	Jesuit High School	-	-
21	74.5	Angelo Rodriguez High School	-	-
21	74.5	Armijo High School	-	-
23	69	Tokay High School	-	-
24	66	Granite Bay High School	-	-
25	65.5	Napa High School	-	-
25	65.5	Oakmont High School	-	-
27	63.5	Bella Vista High School	-	-
28	63	Oakdale High School	-	-
29	60	Liberty High School	-	-
30	59	College Park High School	-	-
31	55	Escalon High School	-	-
32	53	Gregori High School	-	-

Plc	Points	Team	СН	СО
32	53	Washington High School (Fresno	-	-
34	52	Modesto High School	-	-
35	51	Yuba City High School	-	-
36	50	Cardinal Newman High School	-	-
37	47	Lassen High School	-	-
38	45.5	Mission San Jose High	-	-
39	44.5	Enochs High School	-	-
39	44.5	Kimball High School	-	-
41	44	Nevada Union High School	-	-
42	43	Woodland High School	-	-
43	42	Gridley High School	-	-
43	42	Vista Del Lago	-	-
45	41	Bret Harte Union High School	-	-
45	41	Livermore High School	-	-
47	40.5	Will C. Wood	-	-
48	40	Lodi High School	-	-
48	40	Roseville High School	-	-
50	39.5	Calaveras High School	-	-
51	38	Placer High School	-	-
51	38	Woodcreek High School	-	-
53	37	Central Catholic High School	-	-
54	36	Whitney High School	-	-
55	33.5	Monterey Trail High School	-	-
56	33	Central Valley High School (Ce	-	-
56	33	Sheldon High School	-	-
58	32.5	Bear Creek High School	-	-
59	32	Anderson Union High School	-	-
59	32	Fred C Beyer High School	-	-
61	31	Davis Senior High School	-	-
62	30	St Francis High School	-	-
63	28	Foothill High School (Sacramen	-	-
63	28	West Valley High School (Cotto	-	-

Plc	Points	Team	СН	со
65	27.5	Chavez High School (Stockton)	-	-
66	27	Weston Ranch High School	-	-
67	26	Pleasant Grove High School	-	-
68	25.5	Merrill West High School	-	-
69	25	Healdsburg High School	-	-
70	24	El Dorado Hs (Placerville)	-	-
71	23	Ripon High School	-	-
72	22	Granada High School	-	-
72	22	Pioneer High School (Woodland)	-	-
74	21.5	Oroville High School	-	-
75	21	Franklin High School (Stockton	-	-
76	18	Lincoln High School (Lincoln)	-	-
77	17	Etna Union High School	-	-
77	17	Upper Lake High School	-	-
79	16	Center High School	-	-
79	16	Corning Union High School	-	-
81	15	Lathrop High School	-	-
82	13	Argonaut High School	-	-
82	13	Grace M Davis High School	-	-
82	13	Stagg (Amos Alonzo) High Schoo	-	-
85	12	Willows High School	-	-
86	10	Chester High School	-	-
87	8	Shasta High School	-	-
88	7	Christian Brothers	-	-
88	7	Sonoma Valley High School	-	-
90	6	Bear River High School	-	-
90	6	Dela Salle High School of Concord	-	-
92	2	Mesa Verde High School	-	-
93	0	Capital Christian High School	-	-
93	0	Lincoln High School (Stockton)	-	-
93	0	Sierra High School (Manteca)	-	-
96				